FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 27 February 2024 at 8:21 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Wolver hampton - Tuesday, 27 February 2024

5:00 AM - BeeMGM: It's Showtime Fillies Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1340m)
07 Spiritual Pursuit 7/2:5 6 3 Feb'20 42L 580 61.0 1280 610
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700 63 67.0 Watson

Jockey

Doyle

Ag

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

Last
Marg

Bendigo - Tuesday, 27 February 2024

2:30 PM - Ross Caldwell Plumbing Mdn Plate (1300m)

11 Samurai 4/2:2 10 4 Sep ‘21
3:30 PM - Budget Car & Truck Hire (Bm64) (1000m)

02 Housay 2/1: 18 2 11 Jan '21

01 Dio 11:25 10 7 Mar ‘21
4:00 PM - Kieran Byrne Building (Bm58) (2400m)

12 Stark Raving 2/1: 38 2 8 Feb '22

03 Dr Dependable 6/3: 81 10 13 Oct 20
5:00 PM - bet365 Odds Drift Protector (Bm64) (1300m)

17 Mayan 5/3: 24 1 9 Dec '20

01 GazeGrise 6/2: 31 13 3 Apr'23

6.4L

1110
53L

4.7L
24,71

5.5L
23L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

57.0 57.0
545 60.5
57.0 55.0
55.5 60.0
63.0 61.5
58.5 59.5
59.0 58.5
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Wt
Now

58.0

61.5
63.5

55.5
62.0

58.0
62.0

Fred
Factor

7.2

21.2
8.8

82
228

5.9

Months
Idle

10

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

34.2
258

18.2
45.8

15.9
20.2

11

32
15

16
35

14

Factor

17.2

232
18.8

10.2
32.8

6.9
17.2

Freedman

Eden
Andrews

Walker
Musgrove

Davies
Dwyer

Dee

McNeil
Keane

Nugent
Newton

Noonan
Houston

Ag

3G

G
5G

5G
9G

7G



Tote Horse

Scone - Tuesday, 27 February 2024

3:40 PM - Darley (Bm58) (1600m)

01 Peekays Legacy

4:50 PM - Championship Preview - Hcp (C4) (1200m)

02 Super Extreme
12 Melody Again

04 Demitasse

Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg
2/1: 29 12 13 Dec'21 12.6L
2/1: 18 5 1 Dec '22

2/1:9 7 15 Aug'23 5.6L
2/1: 14 12 2 May 23 4.8L

Carried
Wt

59.5

60.5
57.0

58.5

Win

58.5

55.0

60.0
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Wt
Now

66.0

61.5
56.0

60.0

Fred
Factor

16.9

0.8
33

7.1

Months
Idle

Form BLP

Score

419 29
6.8 1

253 18

211 9

Value Emerg
Factor

289

5.8
103

19.1

Trainer

Mary

Crockett
Singleton

Gavranich

Jockey

Stapleford

Morgan
Bell

Bullock

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Townsville - Tuesday, 27 February 2024
5:10 PM - Ladbrokes Bet Ticker (Bm58) (1000m)
01 Hit Snooze 2/1: 98 10 9 Mar'19 8.1L 63.0 555 605

Page 4/16

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle  Score Factor

0.3 19.3 9 10.3 Bourke

Jockey

Townsend

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Southwell - Wednesday, 28 February 2024

4:30 AM - BetUK. Home Of The Acca-Fenwa Classified Stakes (1094m)

08 Street Life 19/9: 66 1 5 Jan '19 22L 61.0 61.0
5:00 AM - Best Racing Odds Guaranteed At BetM GM Handicap (2443m)
05 Bradman 7317 2 2 Jan'17  10L 530 580
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
135.0 59.7
116.0 53.8

Form
Score

65.7

57.8

BLP Vaue Emerg

55

Factor

60.7

55.8

Trainer

Morris

Fellowes

Jockey

Enright

Davies

Ag

G

3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Hastings - Wednesday, 28 February 2024

1:12 PM - Per Incanto Proven Hcp (1400m)

01 He'sA Doozy

8/1: 29

5

4

Jan 23

13.3L 59.0 54.0

2:25 PM - Hawke's Bay Racing Function Centre (Bm75) (1600m)

05 Dimaggio

2/1: 18

11

6

Jun ‘20

2:59 PM - Valley D'Vine Restaurant (Bm75) (1200m)

04 Candle

4/3: 10

2

5

Sep'11

32L 56.5 59.0

20L 57.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

62.0

56.5

57.0

Fred
Factor

11.7

51

2.8

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

20.7

221

9.8

BLP

15

11

Value Emerg
Factor

16.7

16.1

4.8

Trainer

Latta

Pike

Zydenbos

Jockey

Riddell

Sutherland

Grylls

Ag

6G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

L aunceston - Wednesday, 28 February 2024

1:55 PM - ShedCorpTas (Bm64) (2100m)

03 Happy Clan 6/2: 17 3 1 Feb 23
3:05PM - PFD Food Services 3yo Classic (1200m)

05 Thespian Waters 3/1:7 2 4 Feb'23  3.2L

04 Needs Sugar 7/3: 10 3 7 Feb '23 6.3L
3:44 PM - Finance Brokers Tasmania Royal Rambo (1200m)

04 And Beyond 3/1: 22 2 5 Dec'21  17L

01 BelloBeau 16/6: 16 3 9 Feb'23  6.6L

02 Turn On The Charm 4/2: 23 6 9 Oct'22 133L
4:19 PM - Steve'sLiquor Hellova Street Stakes (1600m)

03 First Accused 11/7: 30 1 2 Feb '23 0.5L

05 Swoop Dog 10/4: 30 3 9 Feb'23  84L

04 Indispensable 2/1: 49 5 6 Jul 21 2.6L

02 Kesats 8/2: 40 6 7 Oct '23 2.8L

01 Turk Warrior 3/2:23 8 3 Jan '22 1.3L

06 Alpine Wolf 13/6: 20 9 4 Feb'23 1.8L
4:54 PM - Ladbrokes Launceston Cup (2400m)

08 Rising Light 3/1:35 1 6 Feb'23 5.6L

01 Aurora'sSymphony  8/2:39 2 1 Feb'23

05 Ashy Boy 3/1: 35 3 4 Feb '22 441

04 Grand Pierro 6/1: 18 5 3 Oct'22  29L

02 AlhambralLad 5/2: 31 6 8 Sep'23 6.9L

03 Wyclif 14/4: 33 9 2 Feb'22  28L
5:29 PM - Armidale Stud Vamos Stakes (1400m)

05 Jaguar Stone 4/2: 15 1 5 Feb'22  15L

03 Jenny Jerome 7/4:18 3 3 May'23 11L

06 Sirene Stryker 4/2: 24 9 4 Feb'23  13L

01 Megamea 4/2: 37 11 3 Nov'22 09L

59.0

57.0
56.5

56.0
59.0
55.0

59.0
55.0
59.0
58.0
59.0
59.0

56.5

57.5

56.5

56.5

Last Caried Win

Wt

55.0
54.0

61.0
59.0

59.0
59.5
59.0
53.0
59.0
59.0

59.5
59.5
59.5

59.5
59.5

56.5

58.5

56.5

56.5
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Wt
Now

58.5

57.0
57.0

555
59.5
59.5

59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0

57.0

57.0

57.0

57.0

Fred Months

Factor

19

15

17

13

Idle

12

12

12

12

12
12

12

12
12

12

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

3.6

77
14.7

12.2
19.0
311

35
27.0
13.6
12.6
12.3
14.8

16.9
15.7
15.2

225
18.1

79

75

14.7

153

11

10
15
25

N

(S e o]

15

12
10
16

9.4

34

Factor

26

3.7
7.7

72
10.0
221

10.9
11.7
12.2

145
16.1

29

4.5

10.7

12.3

Keys

Carr
Gandy

Hanson
Trinder
Smith

Stevenson
Blacker
Blacker
Bedggood
Stevenson
Campbell

Delon
Wilde
Stevenson
Warren

Payne
Maher

Trinder
Payne
Ganderton

Oliver

Pires

Pires
Hefel

Hefel
Maskiell
Kersley

Jordan
Carr
Newitt
Williams
Maskiell
McNeil

Jordan
Childs
Newitt
Williams
McNeil
Hefel

Maskiell
McNeil
Ganderton

Williams

Ag

4G

3G
3F

7G
4G
7G

6G
6G
7G
G
5G
5G

6G
G
5G
4G
6G

SNZINZI R~ H



Tote Horse

3:30PM - Yarraman Park (Bm78) (2400m)

Score/Starts

:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

06 Loving Cilla 2/1: 29 4 4
02 Monfelicity 2/1: 27 7 5
5:15PM - Vinery Yearlings (Bm72) (1100m)
10 XtraGear 2/1: 18 4 8
05 Wizard Of Oz 3/2: 28 5 5
02 Introducing 6/2: 8 13 4
5:50 PM - Sharp EIT Solutions (Bm72) (1400m)
03 Cadetship 2/1: 13 6 2
11 Satness 2/1: 40 7 8
01 From The Bush 2/1: 28 14 10
13 Defining 3/2:11 17 2
04 Hell Hath No Fury 1/1: 15 18 3

Sep'23

Jul '22

Mar '23

Sep '23
Aug '23

Jan '23
Sep '23
Jul '21

Apr 22

Sep'22

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Rosehill - Wednesday, 28 February 2024

3.2L

110

4.6L

23L
2.8L

0.2L
22L
17.0L
2.5L

1.0L

55.5

58.5

55.5

55.0
60.5

59.0
56.5
57.0
59.0

56.0

Win
Wt

545

575

58.5

52.0
57.5

60.0
57.5
61.5
59.5

58.0
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Wt
Now

54.0

58.5

575

59.0
60.5

59.5
57.0
60.0
56.0

59.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
13 4
0.3
85 11
31 5
05 6
14
34 5
22.8
0.6
49

Form
Score

9.3

123

205

131
175

9.4
18.4
46.8
19.6

259

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

16

11
32

Factor

53

73

12.5

81
135

74
10.4
36.8
17.6

229

Hickman

Payne

Ible

Williams
Bott

Waller
Price
Williams
Neasham

Neasham

Jockey

Schiller

Hyeronimus

Clipperton

Clark
Rawiller

Donald
Ryan
Weir
Marquand

Marquand

Ag

oA

Zuv

5H
3G

=szoygy



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Gawler - Wednesday, 28 February 2024

3:55PM - Contract Engineering (Bm58) (2100m)

02 Wolf Prince

2/1: 45

9

1

Nov '22

60.0

5:05 PM - CoopersBrewery Australian Lager (Bm56) (1500m)

01 I'mKenny

2/1: 47

11

9

Aug 23

69L 575 56.5
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Wt
Now

61.0

61.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle

0.8

9.2 6

Form
Score

10.8

29.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

18

Factor

9.8

20.2

Trainer

Young

Bush

Jockey

Holder

Milnes

Ag

5G

6G



Tote Horse

Doomben - Wednesday, 28 February 2024

Score/Starts

:Wins

Barrier

Last Last
Place Race

4:26 PM - Girls Day Out 2 March (Bm70) (1350m)
11 Aug'23 16.0L 565

06 ShezaFirecracker

11

12 Menari Magic

09 Rose Of Shiraz

Aswaat

2/1:28

2/1: 28

2/1:18

2/1:14

1

3

11

12

7 Sep 21
3 Sep 21
9 Nov 21

5:01 PM - Magic Millions 11-12 March (Bm70) (1350m)

01 Outback Action

5:36 PM - Xxxx Gold Hcp (C5) (1640m)

11

Goldeel

Red Top
Binding

Mob Buster
Tony Be

4/2: 13 3
2/1:19 1
2/1:23 3
2/1: 24 5
7/2:31 7
2/1:31 9

7 Apr ‘23
3 Sep '22
9 dul '22

4 Mar 23
5 Sep '22
7 Aug 23

Last Carried

Marg Wt

4.0L

16L

4.6L

6.0L

0.7L

4.1L
13L

2.7L
8.1L

56.0

59.0

58.0

60.0

55.5

615
54.0

58.5
58.5

Win
Wt

56.0

58.0

59.5

58.5

60.0

58.5

57.0
54.5

58.5
59.5
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Wt
Now

59.0

555

55.0

56.5

61.5

545

56.5
58.0

58.5
60.0

Fred
Factor

175
52
-11

3.8

72

23

-3.3
4.8

27
10.0

Months
Idle

10

10

Form BLP

Score

295
152
129

24.8

17.2

6.3

8.7
13.8

14.7
26.0

28

12

12

14

al

17

Vaue Emerg Trainer

81

4.3

Factor

185
82
9.9

158

10.2

33

-0.3
9.8

9.7
19.0

Birchley
Heathcote
Butterworth

Heinrich

Osland

Sears

Sears
Freedman

Doughty
Waller

Jockey

Wheeler
Plessis
Byrne

Bayliss

Wheeler

Jones

Graham
Castle

Wheeler
Fenlon

Ag

R e

a
@



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sandown-Hillside - Wednesday, 28 February

4:50 PM - Tobin Brothers Celebrating Lives (Bm64) (1600m)

05 Harley'n'rose 13/4: 11 6 3 May 23 04L 59.0 60.0
6:30 PM - Sportsbet Bet With Mates (Bm70) (1400m)

05 Dolphin Skin 6/2: 7 11 12 Jul'23  11.3L 57.0 56.0
7:00 PM - Ive > (Bm64) (1300m)

02 Daily Bugle 10/3: 33 1 6 Nov'21 33L 545 59.0
7:30 PM - Sportsbet Same Race Multi (Bm70) (1400m)

15 Ghetto Supastar 2/1: 16 1 8 Nov'23  44L 595 60.5

07 Letha Thoughts 6/3: 12 5 9 Apr'23  6.7L 56.0 54.0

14 Eye Of The Eagle 1/1: 16 6 4 Apr'22 09L 59.0 57.0

08 Typhoon Harmony 5/3: 39 7 10 Apr'23 7.3L 58.0 57.0

09 Heywood 2/1:13 11 1 Aug '22 58.5

06 Hell Rip 2/1:11 12 10 Jul '23 45L 57.0 60.5
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Wt
Now

2024

58.5

59.0

61.0

59.0

61.0
59.0
61.0
60.5
61.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
0.8 9
12.1 7
11.8
4.8 3
9.0 10
-0.7
8.9 10
16
10.3 6

Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Score Factor

9.8 3 6.8
351 24 231
188 17 12.8
138 12 58
230 18 14.0

9.3 3 6.7 53
259 18 159
13.6 2 12.6
323 20 223

Trainer

Moyle

Corstens

Kock

Shepherdso
n

Maher
McArdle
Gelagotis
Yargi
Corstens

Jockey

Shinn

Shinn

Gaudray

Egan

Shinn
Mott
Clarke
Allen
Dougall

Ag

3G

3F

5G

4G

4H
4G
7G
5G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Bunbury - Wednesday, 28 February 2024

5:20 PM - Chubb Mdn (1216m)

03 AllVvita 2/1:2 2 6 May'14 24L 580  56.0
6:34 PM - 360 Hcp (C1) (1016m)

01 Auspicious 2/1:7 4 11 Aug'23  95L 59.0 59.5
7:10 PM - Attvest Hep (C3) (1420m)

10 Aiyza 5/1: 26 2 9 Nov'22 72L 545 59.5

8:30 PM - Skyracing.tv Provincial Championship Series Heat (C5) (1216m)

03 Boots Like Bruce 2/1: 9 1 15  Jul'23 144L 555 59.0
05 ThelLadyIsAVamp  2/1:31 3 3 Nov'21 18L 570 580
01 Deep Speed 4/3: 21 6 6 Jul '21 29L 605 575
12 Trisuem 2/1: 40 7 9 Feb'21 409L 595 57.0
07 Ultimate Command 4/2: 31 8 4 May 23 5.3L 580 575
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Wt
Now

58.0

59.5

555

58.5
58.0

60.0
54.0

56.5

Fred
Factor

0.8

103

11.9

195
34

0.2
34.7

3.7

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

838

253

229

355
9.4

12.2
50.7

15.7

21

20

o R

o

Factor

2.8
143

139

205
6.4

6.2
41.7

11.7

Trainer

Ballantyne

Miller

Scott

King

Luciani

Morgan
Farrell

Parnham

Jockey

Whiting

Parnham

Martinan

Kennedy
Martinan

Noske
Staples

Campbell

Ag

4G

3F

6G

gosNgza



Tote Horse

Greyville - Wednesday, 28 February 2024

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

10:05 PM - www.tabgold.co.za Maiden Plate (1312m)

11 Noble Warrior

10/4:5

11

8

Nov '14

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

88L 59.0

Wt Now

59.0 1320
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

65.5

Idle  Score

73

Factor

76.5 Roberts

Jockey

Lihaba

Ag

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Greyville - Thursday, 29 February 2024

1:05 AM - Gallop TV YouTube Channel Pinnacle Stakes (1094m)
02 Sabatini 23/5: 15 2 1 Mar '15 62.0 1180 435 465 44 455 Miller Khumalo 4F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Kempton - Thursday, 29 February 2024

6:00 AM - Try Unibet's Improved Bet Builder Handicap (1760m)
04 Umberto 4/2: 6 7 3 Oct '18 05L 61.0 63.0 129.0 549 649 57 61.9 Foy Murphy 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Albany - Thursday, 29 February 2024

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

Wt
Now

Fred Months Form BLP
Idle  Score

Factor

6:30 PM - Gold Front Thoroughbred Breeding - Slot Runner Acromantula (Bm70+) (1240m)
58.5 58.0 59.0
55.0 575 580

02 Prize Pursuit 2/1: 27 1 7 Jan '23 6.0L
03 Catch These Hands 2/1:13 2 12 Apr'23  89L
7:30 PM - Rainbow Coast Slot Runner - Songaa (Bm58+) (1100m)
03 Magic Phantom 6/3: 54 3 11 Aug'2l 85L
04 Agent Jay 2/1: 49 5 8 Jul 21 5.2L
8:30 PM - Ram Racing Syndicate Slot Runner - Gemma's Son (Bm64+) (1940m)
01 Freedom Square 2/1: 26 2 13  May'22 195L
09 Hoolahoops 2/1: 44 8 3 Jun '20 0.7L
02 Cousin Ivan 2/1: 20 9 2 Jul '20 0.5L
08 FeelsDanish 6/2: 34 10 5 Mar'22  4.2L

58.0 540 585

58.0 540 575

60.0 56.5
55.5 56.0
60.0 56.0
55.5 60.0
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60.0
54.5

58.0
54.5

6.0
13.2

58

17

16.8
0.3

-4.2
6.9

10

14.0
272

19.8

14.7

318
113

6.8
219

13
25

16

29

-2
11

Vaue Emerg Trainer

12.2

Factor

7.0
15.2

8.8

6.7

18.8
83

4.8
16.9

Miller
Wolfe

Rogers

Sheehy

Harding
Smith

Crump
Howlett

Poy
Kennedy

Banovic-
Edwards
Mahony

Bennett
Johnston-Porter

Kennedy
Whiting

Ag

6G
4G

G

G
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